Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	Summary
A-2-14	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE TWO PURCHASE ORDERS BETWEEN THE
			COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY POLICE
			DEPARTMENT FLEET SERVICE BUREAU AND EAGLE MALL AUTO SALES, INC. A-2-14
E-4-14	PD	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE NASSAU COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT AND
			SHOTSPOTTER, INC. E-4-14
E-12-14	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND GIBBONS, ESPOSITO & BOYCE
			ENGINEERS, P.C. E-12-14
E-17-14	PD	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE NASSAU COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT AND NATIONAL MEDICAL SERVICES.
			E-17-14
E-18-14	DA	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE NASSAU COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S
			OFFICE, AND CENTRE FOR PEACEFUL SOLUTIONS. E-18-14